
Pos 

3 MOMI 1000 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

Not classified 

DNF 

DNF 

DQ 

DQ 

3 MOMI 600 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

No. 

22 

89 

219 

16 

87 

33 

5 

402 

20 

48 

13 

33 

30 

12 

5 

67 

7 

71 

2 

927 

555 

26 

95 

5 

89 

3 

Name 

MIOTTO Ilario 

KOLOSA Klemen 

MONTEFIORI Mirco 

TOSO Tullio 

GOMBOTZ Robert 

GIOPPATO Denis 

COPPE Fabio 

JELAČA Dino 

VINDIS Benjamin 

DRASLER Andrej 

PAPEZ Matjaz 

CLEVA Filippo 

MARINC Rok 

FADEL Pierantonio 

CAVALLIN Stefano 

MEZÖ Jozsef Karoly 

VONCINA Patrik 

VONCINA Vojko 

HVASTIJA Andrej 

LUNARDON Paolo 

NAVA Barbara 

CORTINOVIS Matteo 

VINCENZI Paolo 

OKIC Daren 

NICHELE Mattia 

RIMPROCCI Alessandro 

Laps 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

5 

1 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

Total Tm 

9:58.015 

9:58.349 

10:03.869 

10:08.654 

10:08.784 

10:09.276 

10:10.606 

10:14.836 

10:15.905 

10:16.238 

10:16.687 

10:21.937 

10:30.242 

10:32.181 

8:56.036 

1:50.349 

9:58.094 

10:08.606 

10:24.411 

10:33.629 

10:39.371 

10:41.038 

10:41.551 

10:45.369 

10:56.857 

10:56.965 

Diff 

0.334 

5.854 

10.639 

10.769 

11.261 

12.591 

16.821 

17.890 

18.223 

18.672 

23.922 

32.227 

34.166 

DNF 

DNF 

DQ 

DQ 

9.218 

14.960 

16.627 

17.140 

20.958 

32.446 

32.554 

Best Tm 

1:38.326 

1:37.736 

1:38.722 

1:39.558 

1:38.413 

1:38.939 

1:38.895 

1:39.669 

1:40.723 

1:40.874 

1:40.497 

1:40.870 

1:42.429 

1:42.728 

1:41.954 

1:46.843 

1:36.594 

1:40.146 

1:37.991 

1:39.199 

1:40.053 

1:40.416 

1:40.316 

1:40.133 

1:42.215 

1:42.397 

In Lap 

2 

3 

4 

4 

5 

5 

3 

2 

5 

3 

2 

3 

6 

6 

3 

1 

4 

2 

2 

6 

6 

3 

3 

4 

2 

2 

Motorcycle 

Kawasaki ZX 10 R 

Kawasaki ZX 10 R 

Suzuki GSX-R 1000 

Kawasaki ZX 10 R 

Yamaha R1 

Yamaha R1 

Kawasaki ZX 10 R 

Kawasaki ZX10R 

Kawasaki ZX 10 R 

Ducati Panigale 1299S 

Suzuki GSX 1000 R 

Ducati 1098 

Suzuki GSX R 1000 

Suzuki GSX-R 1000 

Yamaha R1 

BMW S 1000 RR 

Suzuki GSX-R 1000 

Suzuki GSX R 1000 

Yamaha R6 

Yamaha R6 

Yamaha R6 

Yamaha R6 

Suzuki GSX-R 600 

Yamaha R6 

Kawasaki ZX 6 R 

Yamaha R6 

Sorted on Laps
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Margin of Victory 

0.334 

Avg. Speed 

150,546 

Best Lap Tm 

1:37.736 

Best Speed 

153,524 

Best Lap by 

89 - KOLOSA Klemen 

4th KING OF WEEKLY 2023 

10.08.2023. 

3 MOMI 600/1000 + 1'38'' 

Race (6 Laps) started at 13:53:15 

Grobnik 4,168 km 

10.8.2023. 13:45 


